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WWW.GRUPOINT.PE

ELLOS   YA   CONFIARON
EN   NOSOTROS

Y 

   ASEGURARON    SU   INVERSIÓN

AHORA   SON   DUEÑOS   DE SUS
PROPIOS   LOTES   Y   DEPAS

síguenos:

927 171 245 974 421 735
Contáctanos:

 



375-90750669-0-98
CUENTA SOLES:

CUENTA CORRIENTE SOLES:

CUENTA CORRIENTE DÓLARES:

SAN FELIPE
GRUPO INT S.A.C

002-375-190750669098

622-3005202931
003-622-003005202931-88

622-3005202949
003-622-003005202949-80

RAZON SOCIAL

RUC: 20611130661



conoce más de nuestros proyectos

www.grupoint.pe


